Fully-integrated I/O
/01
Storage
External I/O
Mechanical & Environmental
Expansion
Features
System

Management
(WRDM)
Ordering information
/01
Drawing
Pentium-M with CF
Pentium-M with PCMCIA
1. WPC-762A-P1.8G-512-40-PCMCIA
2. WPC-762A-P1.8G-512-40-CF
3. WPC-762A-600-512-40-PCMCIA
4. WPC-762A-600-512-40-CF
5. WPC-762A-CM 1.5G-512-40-PCMCIA
6. WPC-762A-CM 1.5G-512-40-CF
Pentium-M & Celeron-M Fanless Engine Box
54
.4